
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 128992 Tue Søndergaard-Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 197/10 200/12 397/22

2 142595 Lukas Grønbæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/12 197/11 393/23

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
1 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/10 197/09 394/19

2 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/09 194/07 388/16

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
1 144693 Max Lund Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 190/08 195/08 385/16

2 146951 Kasper Elmelund Bebe Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/05 191/05 385/10

3 148334 Lasse Mortensen Særslev Skytteforening 189/04 181/02 370/06

4 148348 Simon Sørensen Særslev Skytteforening 188/03 181/04 369/07

5 148098 Jasmin Smidt Særslev Skytteforening 180/03 184/06 364/09

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2
1 137627 Tanja Volynets Særslev Skytteforening 198/10 199/10 397/20

2 139883 Malou Sundekilde Særslev Skytteforening 196/09 200/11 396/20

3 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 191/03 195/06 386/09

4 130932 Kasper Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 192/06 184/04 376/10

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST1
1 43006 Esben Egeskov Jakobsen Særslev Skytteforening 198/14 200/14 398/28

2 100102 Trine Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/08 198/08 394/16

3 50208 Jan Østergård Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 193/07 197/10 390/17

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST2
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/07 195/04 392/11

2 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/12 196/07 388/19

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST3
1 144579 Max Banke Lunde Sg&I 189/06 196/09 385/15

2 110010 Astrid Sofie Uglebjerg Lunde Sg&I 193/07 192/09 385/16

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49092 Jens E. Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/07 199/11 399/18

2 52481 Torben S. Nielsen Særslev Skytteforening 196/09 199/07 395/16

3 49486 Vang Jarl Særslev Skytteforening 196/06 197/07 393/13

4 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/11 193/06 390/17

5 112816 Bernhard Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 193/06 195/08 388/14

6 49222 Niels Barlebo Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/05 191/04 383/09

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2
1 49725 Niels Jus. Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/06 195/08 387/14
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2 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/05 192/05 386/10

3 50845 Jørgen Mortensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 192/03 190/05 382/08

4 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 190/03 190/04 380/07

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å1
1 91753 Peter Foght Christiansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/14 200/10 400/24

2 121230 Kim Aalund Særslev Skytteforening 199/13 199/10 398/23

3 52423 Henrik Greve Nielsen Paarup Skytteforening 199/13 198/12 397/25

4 52603 Jes Larsen Paarup Skytteforening 195/10 198/10 393/20

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å2
1 125379 Karsten Uglebjerg Lunde Sg&I 184/03 189/02 373/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 128992 Tue Søndergaard-Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 197/10

2 142595 Lukas Grønbæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/12

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/10

2 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/09

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 146951 Kasper Elmelund Bebe Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/05

2 144693 Max Lund Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 190/08

3 148334 Lasse Mortensen Særslev Skytteforening 189/04

4 148348 Simon Sørensen Særslev Skytteforening 188/03

5 148098 Jasmin Smidt Særslev Skytteforening 180/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
1 137627 Tanja Volynets Særslev Skytteforening 198/10

2 139883 Malou Sundekilde Særslev Skytteforening 196/09

3 130932 Kasper Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 192/06

4 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 191/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST1
1 43006 Esben Egeskov Jakobsen Særslev Skytteforening 198/14

2 100102 Trine Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/08

3 50208 Jan Østergård Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 193/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST2
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/07

2 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/12

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST3
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1 110010 Astrid Sofie Uglebjerg Lunde Sg&I 193/07

2 144579 Max Banke Lunde Sg&I 189/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 49092 Jens E. Christensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/07

2 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/11

3 52481 Torben S. Nielsen Særslev Skytteforening 196/09

4 49486 Vang Jarl Særslev Skytteforening 196/06

5 112816 Bernhard Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 193/06

6 49222 Niels Barlebo Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/05

2 49725 Niels Jus. Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/06

3 50845 Jørgen Mortensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 192/03

4 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 190/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å1
1 91753 Peter Foght Christiansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/14

2 52423 Henrik Greve Nielsen Paarup Skytteforening 199/13

2 121230 Kim Aalund Særslev Skytteforening 199/13

4 52603 Jes Larsen Paarup Skytteforening 195/10

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2
1 125379 Karsten Uglebjerg Lunde Sg&I 184/03
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